TRAINING SCHEDULE

July - December 2024

Course and Location

August

September

October

November

December

Principles of Health & Safety Management

Dartmouth

Virtual

22

21

Hazard Identification and Control

Dartmouth

COR® Auditor Training

Dartmouth

Sydney

25

Virtual

24

23

18

18

22

17

Leadership for Safety Excellence (2-day course)

Dartmouth

14-15

21-22

21-22

9-10

Sydney

25-26

Accident/Incident Investigation

Dartmouth

16

Virtual

13

23

JOHS Committee Member/Representative

Dartmouth

16

10

Sydney

Virtual

17

20

24

25

26

OH&S Act (2-day course)

Dartmouth

24-25

18-19

19-20

Virtual

27-28

10-1

WHMIS Supervisor

Dartmouth

29

23

Virtual

12

n

Train the Trainer (3-day course)

Dartmouth

13-15

Return to Work

Dartmouth

26

Virtual

16

27

20

*Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration*

Online Training:




Course and Location

August

September

October

November

December

Confined Space - Generic

Dartmouth

6,21

3,26

2,15

3,20

Ambherst

19

New Glasgow

10

Sydney

19

21

17

29

19

Yarmouth

24

Confined Space - Practical

Dartmouth

23

Excavation & Trenching

Dartmouth

21

18

19

Sydney

30

26

Yarmouth

Fall Protection | - Basic

Dartmouth

2,12,75, 29

2,712,19,28

4,1, 25

1,7,16,22, 25,29

4,12,18, 28

2,5,9,16, 20,23

Ambherst

Kentville

New Glasgow

Sydney

31

27

24

20

Yarmouth

23

Fall Protection Il - Supervisor

Dartmouth

13

End-Frame Scaffolding Practical

Dartmouth

3-4

8-9,20-21

5-6, 26-27

17-18

21-22

10-1

Forklift Operator Training

Dartmouth

30, 31

30, 31

18,19

NEW - NS Take Home Naloxone Program

Dartmouth

17

22

Asbestos Awareness with Respiratory
Protection

Dartmouth

On-Demand
Training

*Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration*

Is your

company COR®

certified



https://constructionsafetyns.ca/training/classroom-courses/fall-protection-iii-scaffolding-practical/
mailto:cmacdonald@constructionsafetyns.ca
mailto:info@constructionsafetyns.ca

Course and Location

July

August

September

October

November

December

Silica Awareness with Respiratory
Protection

Dartmouth

17

Rigging Awareness

Dartmouth

30

24

31

29

18

Traffic Control Person

Dartmouth

4,22

20

6,18

5,25

Kentville

n

New Glasgow

16

Truro

19

Sydney

30

Temporary Workplace Signer (2-day
course)

Dartmouth

23-24

21-22

19-20

10-1

26-27

16-17

Basic First Aid

Dartmouth

3,9,1,15,17, 22, 31

1,6,16,19, 22, 26

3,9,16, 20, 23, 27

3,8,1,17,19, 23, 30

4, 8,13, 15,16, 19, 20, 21, 25

4,10,12,23

Amherst

17

New Glasgow

Truro

Sydney

20

16

23

27

10

Yarmouth

22

Intermediate First Aid (2-day course)

Dartmouth

18-19

25-26

23-24

28-29

Mental Health First Aid (2-day Course)

Dartmouth

12-13

9-10

1-12

Mobile Elevating Work Platform (Boom &
Scissor Lift)

Darmouth

27,28

10,1

14,15

18,19

Lock Out/Tag Out

Darmouth

15

n

NCSO®/NHSA™ Provincial Exam (8:30-12:00)

Dartmouth

30

28

NCSO®/NHSA™ National Exam (1:00-4:00)

Dartmouth

Register online

30

28

*Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration*

Phone CSNS:

Toll Free:

Cape Breton Office:

Dartmouth Office:




