July - December 2024

Course and Location	July	August	September	October	November	December
Principles of Health & Safety Management						
Dartmouth	4	7	5	2	5	3
Virtual	23	22	17	17	21	16
Hazard Identification and Control						
Dartmouth		9	4	1		2
COR® Auditor Training						
Dartmouth	5	8	6	3	6	4
Sydney			25			
Virtual	24	23	18	18	22	17
eadership for Safety Excellence (2-day course)						
Dartmouth		14-15		21-22	21-22	9-10
Sydney	25-26					
Accident/Incident Investigation						
Dartmouth	16		9		13	
Virtual		13		23		9
JOHS Committee Member/Representative						
Dartmouth	3	16	10	9	14	5
Sydney				17		18
Virtual	17	20	24	25	26	12
OH&S Act (2-day course)						
Dartmouth	24-25		18-19		19-20	18-19
Virtual		27-28		10-11		
WHMIS Supervisor						
Dartmouth		29	23		8	
Virtual	12			16		11
Train the Trainer (3-day course)						
Dartmouth				7-9	13-15	
Return to Work						
Dartmouth		26		30		
Virtual	10		16		27	20

Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration

Online Training:

- Transportation of Dangerous Goods
- . H2S Awareness
- Scaffolding Awareness

- Rigging Awareness
- . WHMIS
 - whmis . Ledders
- Construction Entry Level Training (CELT)
- · Hazard Identification & Control
- Leadership for Safety Excellence
- Owner/Operator

Course and Location	July	August	September	October	November	December
Confined Space - Generic						
Dartmouth	8, 18	6, 21	3, 26	2, 15		3, 20
Amherst			19			
New Glasgow				10		
Sydney	19	21	17	29	19	19
Yarmouth				24		
Confined Space - Practical						
Dartmouth		23				4
Excavation & Trenching						
Dartmouth	9	1, 14	16	21	18	19
Sydney	30	28		18	26	
Yarmouth		9				
Fall Protection I - Basic						
Dartmouth	2, 12, 15, 29	2, 7 12, 19, 28	4, 11, 25	1, 7, 16, 22, 25, 29	4, 12, 18, 28	2, 5, 9, 16, 20, 23
Amherst			18			
Kentville			10			
New Glasgow				9		
Sydney	31	27	10	24	20	11
Yarmouth		8		23		
Fall Protection II - Supervisor						
Dartmouth		13				17
End-Frame Scaffolding Practical						
Dartmouth	3-4	8-9, 20-21	5-6, 26-27	17-18	21-22	10-11
Forklift Operator Training						
Dartmouth	30, 31			30, 31		18, 19
NEW - NS Take Home Naloxone Program						
Dartmouth			17		22	
Asbestos Awareness with Respiratory						
Protection						
Dartmouth						

Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration

On-Demand

Training



Do you have a group of employees that require training? Private on-site training is available. Contact info@constructionsafetyns.ca Is your company COR® certified



Contact the Safety Services team to learn more cor@constructionsafetyns.ca

Course and Location	July	August	September	October	November	December
Silica Awareness with Respiratory Protection						
Dartmouth			17			
Rigging Awareness						
Dartmouth	30		24	31	29	18
Traffic Control Person						
Dartmouth	4, 22	20	6, 18	9	5, 25	9
Kentville			11			
New Glasgow				16		
Truro					19	
Sydney				30		
Temporary Workplace Signer (2-day course)						
Dartmouth	23-24	21-22	19-20	10-11	26-27	16-17
Basic First Aid						
Dartmouth	3, 9, 11, 15, 17, 22, 31	1, 6, 16, 19, 22, 26	3, 9, 16, 20, 23, 27	3, 8, 11, 17, 19, 23, 30	4, 8, 13, 15, 16, 19, 20, 21, 25	4, 10, 12, 23
Amherst			17			
New Glasgow				8		2
Truro					6	
Sydney	17	20	16	23	27	10
Yarmouth		7		22		
Intermediate First Aid (2-day course)						
Dartmouth	18-19		25-26	23-24	28-29	
Mental Health First Aid (2-day Course)						
Dartmouth		12-13		9-10		11-12
Mobile Elevating Work Platform (Boom & Scissor Lift)						
Darmouth		27, 28	10, 11		14, 15	18, 19
Lock Out/Tag Out						
Darmouth	12	15	11	7	12	12
NCSO®/NHSA™ Provincial Exam (8:30-12:00)						
Dartmouth		30		28		20
NCSO®/NHSA™ National Exam (1:00-4:00)						
Dartmouth		30		28		20

Training will start at 8:30 a.m. unless indicated in your registration

Register online

constructionsafetyns.ca/ course-registration/



Phone CSNS: (902) 468-6696

Toll Free:

1-800-971-3888

Email:

info@constructionsafetyns.ca

850 Grand Lake Rd, Suite 16

Sydney, NS

B1P 5T9

Cape Breton Office: Dartmouth Office:

35 MacDonald Ave. Dartmouth, NS B3B 1C6

